mold monitoring
F-8
The exclusive and affordable solution for Injection Molders to monitor
flow and temperature circuits within an injection mold.
The efficiency of mold cooling circuits is critical to a stable process and the
manufacturer of high quality, dimensionally stable parts. System Cooling
can protect your mold and improve quality by quickly identifying cooling
issues and alerting the user to common cooling circuit problems, such as:

Connection Quick connect - plug and play
system cooling specifications
ordering information
catalog
number type
SCTR-1 8 Zone Test Rig - .25-4 GPM / 1/15 LPM
SCTR-2 8 Zone Test Rig - .5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM
SCTR-W Automatic Water Change System
SCTR-CU Calibration Unit
SCTR-SWPRN Printer with Router/Software
Manifolds require additional hardware to complete a system.
Please contact Customer Service for system information and quotes.
Replacement parts are available.
Cart
catalog
number type
SCP-CART8 Portable Cart for 8-zone Manifolds
SCP-CART12 Portable Cart for 12-zone Manifolds
zones sensor
specifications
max
temperature
catalog
number
4
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-4-1-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-4-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-4-2-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-4-2-SS-HT
8
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-8-1-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-8-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-8-2-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-8-2-SS-HT
12
.25-5.25 GPM / 1-20 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-12-1-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-12-1-SS-HT
.5-10.5 GPM / 2-40 LPM
200° F / 95° C SCM-12-2-SS
250° F / 120° C SCM-12-2-SS-HT